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2.00 2.002.00 2.001.001.00Coefficient --->

ResultAverage

86.6778.00 90.0085.0055.004347 80.00 Admitted1 80.93

100.0088.00 70.0072.5060.004380 80.00 Admitted2 80.85

86.6792.00 80.0082.5055.004341 70.00 Admitted3 79.48

100.0074.00 70.0082.5055.004394 80.00 Admitted4 78.55

93.3386.00 60.0067.5090.004397 70.00 Admitted5 77.62

93.3382.00 60.0077.5050.004354 80.00 Admitted6 75.82

93.3392.00 50.0085.0060.004398 70.00 Admitted7 75.57

93.3380.00 70.0077.5065.004431 60.00 Admitted8 74.92

86.6766.00 90.0082.5040.004365 70.00 Admitted9 74.78

53.3386.00 60.0090.0060.004409 90.00 Admitted10 72.87

73.3376.00 80.0080.0045.004439 70.00 Admitted11 72.37

66.6782.00 80.0075.0045.004351 70.00 Admitted12 71.73

86.6780.00 60.0057.5055.004368 60.00 Admitted13 68.58

93.3372.00 60.0077.5055.004386 50.00 Admitted14 68.32

80.0076.00 60.0070.0060.004364 60.00 Admitted15 68.20

66.6776.00 70.0062.5085.004345 50.00 Waiting List1 67.28

73.3374.00 70.0075.0040.004420 60.00 Waiting List2 66.97

86.6770.00 70.0072.5040.004419 50.00 Waiting List3 66.58

80.0070.00 60.0057.5065.004392 60.00 Waiting List4 66.25

73.3370.00 70.0065.0060.004406 50.00 Waiting List5 65.17

66.6782.00 50.0085.0065.004389 50.00 Waiting List6 64.73

73.3370.00 50.0075.0045.004401 70.00 Waiting List7 64.67

80.0046.00 70.0070.0060.004404 60.00 Waiting List8 64.20

66.6772.00 80.0057.5045.004340 50.00 Waiting List9 63.98

53.3374.00 70.0075.0070.004349 50.00 Waiting List10 63.97

80.0070.00 60.0082.5055.004376 40.00 Waiting List11 63.75

80.0060.00 70.0087.5050.004393 40.00 Waiting List12 63.75

60.0078.00 60.0070.0070.004411 50.00 Waiting List13 63.60

60.0068.00 70.0070.0070.004428 50.00 Waiting List14 63.60

73.3372.00 80.0055.0050.004437 40.00 Waiting List15 63.57
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66.6778.00 50.0055.0050.004361 70.00 Waiting List16 63.43

86.6740.00 90.0075.0025.004346 50.00 Waiting List17 63.33

66.6772.00 70.0070.0065.004991 40.00 Waiting List18 63.23

66.6764.00 50.0092.5055.004421 60.00 Waiting List19 62.88

66.6766.00 50.0070.0050.004369 70.00 Waiting List20 62.53

80.0080.00 50.0082.5040.004366 40.00 Waiting List21 62.25

73.3360.00 80.0062.5065.004990 30.00 Waiting List22 61.42

73.3378.00 40.0080.0070.004988 40.00 Waiting List23 61.27

66.6782.00 60.0065.0065.004391 30.00 Waiting List24 60.73

53.3376.00 80.0060.0065.004997 30.00 Waiting List25 60.37

66.6752.00 60.0060.0065.004359 60.00 Waiting List26 60.23

73.3344.00 50.0067.5060.004423 70.00 Waiting List27 60.22

53.3370.00 70.0072.5060.004384 40.00 Waiting List28 59.92

53.3378.00 50.0080.0055.004379 50.00 Waiting List29 59.77

46.6778.00 60.0075.0065.004374 40.00 Waiting List30 58.93

60.0058.00 60.0092.5060.004986 40.00 Waiting List31 58.85

66.6768.00 70.0072.5045.004356 30.00 Waiting List32 58.68

86.6768.00 50.0065.0050.004429 30.00 Waiting List33 58.43

73.3362.00 50.0072.5040.004385 50.00 Waiting List34 58.32

73.3386.00 40.0085.0055.004363 20.00 Waiting List35 57.87

53.3378.00 40.0085.0070.004362 40.00 Waiting List36 57.77

66.6744.00 70.0070.0065.004390 40.00 Waiting List37 57.63

46.6738.00 70.0070.0050.004412 70.00 Waiting List38 56.93

40.0048.00 80.0077.5065.004999 40.00 Waiting List39 55.85

53.3378.00 40.0070.0065.004436 40.00 Waiting List40 55.77

53.3360.00 70.0080.0030.004987 40.00 Waiting List41 55.67

66.6744.00 60.0075.0060.004992 40.00 Waiting List42 55.63

53.3368.00 40.0082.5065.004432 40.00 Waiting List43 55.02

53.3350.00 60.0067.5070.004996 40.00 Waiting List44 54.42

40.0084.00 30.0080.0075.004995 40.00 Waiting List45 54.30
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46.6748.00 70.0062.5065.004998 40.00 Waiting List46 53.68

53.3322.00 70.0060.0065.004402 60.00 Waiting List47 53.57

40.0060.00 50.0087.5040.004407 50.00 Waiting List48 52.75

53.3350.00 70.0075.0045.004416 30.00 Waiting List49 52.67

46.6744.00 60.0065.0040.004399 60.00 Waiting List50 52.63

73.3374.00 40.0060.0050.004367 20.00 Waiting List51 52.47

53.3332.00 70.0057.5050.004375 50.00 Waiting List52 51.82

73.3332.00 60.0062.5065.004414 30.00 Waiting List53 51.82

33.3360.00 40.0070.0060.004343 60.00 Waiting List54 51.67

40.0044.00 60.0062.5045.004350 60.00 Waiting List55 51.55

66.6748.00 60.0075.0050.004434 20.00 Waiting List56 51.43

40.0062.00 60.0057.5050.004994 40.00 Waiting List57 51.15

46.6772.00 50.0077.5055.004425 20.00 Waiting List58 50.98

33.3348.00 70.0077.5045.004422 40.00 Waiting List59 50.52

46.6754.00 50.0077.5045.004357 40.00 Waiting List60 50.38

53.3364.00 40.0072.5075.004415 20.00 Waiting List61 50.22

46.6758.00 60.0057.5030.004400 40.001 49.68

60.0072.00 30.0085.0045.004417 20.002 49.40

73.3346.00 40.0075.0040.004372 30.003 49.37

46.6722.00 70.0055.0040.004381 60.004 49.23

60.0052.00 30.0067.5060.004348 40.005 49.15

53.3340.00 60.0050.0050.004355 40.006 48.67

60.0048.00 20.0082.5045.004427 50.007 48.35

40.0056.00 50.0090.0040.004405 30.008 48.20

53.3360.00 30.0060.0055.004342 40.009 48.17

66.6746.00 50.0077.5055.004377 10.0010 47.78

53.3348.00 70.0060.0075.004358 0.0011 47.77

66.6736.00 50.0067.5060.004371 20.0012 47.28

33.3356.00 40.0062.5050.004418 50.0013 47.12

66.6744.00 50.0067.5055.004378 10.0014 46.38
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53.3362.00 20.0077.5055.004410 30.0015 46.32

40.0042.00 50.0065.0045.004360 40.0016 45.40

40.0056.00 40.0065.0045.004438 30.0017 44.20

40.0036.00 60.0080.0045.004424 20.0018 43.70

40.0038.00 50.0070.0050.004433 30.0019 43.60

46.6754.00 40.0062.5065.004387 10.0020 42.88

40.0036.00 20.0080.0060.004413 40.0021 41.20

46.6740.00 20.0072.5055.004430 30.0022 40.08

26.6762.00 20.0065.0060.004383 20.0023 38.23

26.6738.00 30.0077.5065.004989 20.0024 37.18

46.6740.00 30.0060.0050.004426 10.0025 36.33

0.0040.00 50.0070.0055.004408 20.0026 34.50

40.0024.00 0.0052.5060.004403 50.0027 34.05

434428 0.00

435229 0.00

435330 0.00

437031 0.00

437332 0.00

438233 0.00

438834 0.00

439535 0.00

439636 0.00

443537 0.00

499338 0.00

October 3, 2023

The Dean

 Nabil Hadad
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